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Pine River 201541 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 5,000 | 201542 | $10.3200 | $51,600.0000 6,262,000
Capital 26 H M & 16 H
Management PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 4,000 | 20154 2 H | $10.3400 | $41,360.0000 6,266,000
L.P. i & 16 H
LTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 13,000 | 201542 | $10.3600 | $134,680.0000 6,279,000
it &) 16 H
TETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 15,000 | 2015 42 | $10.3800 | $155,700.0000 6,294,000
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 22,000 | 20154 2 H | $10.4000 | $228,800.0000 6,316,000
Fit &) 16 H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 21,000 | 2015422 A | $10.4200 | $218,820.0000 6,337,000
e | 16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 19,500 | 201542 A | $10.4400 | $203,580.0000 6,356,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 14,500 | 201542 A | $10.4600 | $151,670.0000 6,371,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 4,500 | 201542 A | $10.4800 | $47,160.0000 6,375,500
Mt | 16 H

fT4ETH HiERE | SIITET RS 41,000 | 201542 H | $10.5000 | $430,500.0000 6,416,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 5,000 [ 201542 A | $10.7600 | $53,800.0000 6,421,500
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 5,000 [ 201542 A | $10.7400 | $53,700.0000 6,426,500
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 5,000 | 201542 H | $10.7000 | $53,500.0000 6,431,500
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 5,000 | 201542 H | $10.6600 | $53,300.0000 6,436,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 5,000 | 201542 H | $10.6200 | $53,100.0000 6,441,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 10,000 | 201542 A | $10.5800 | $105,800.0000 6,451,500
i &) 16 H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 5,000 | 2015422 A | $10.5200 | $52,600.0000 6,456,500
e | 16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 7,000 | 201542 H | $10.4900 | $73,430.0000 6,463,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 2,500 | 201542 H | $10.4700 | $26,175.0000 6,466,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 17,000 | 201542 A | $10.4500 | $177,650.0000 6,483,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 500 | 2015 4£2 H | $10.4300 $5,215.0000 6,483,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 3,000 [ 201542 A | $10.4100 | $31,230.0000 6,486,500
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 7,000 | 201542 A | $10.3900 | $72,730.0000 6,493,500
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 3,500 | 201542 H | $10.3700 | $36,295.0000 6,497,000
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 12,500 | 201542 A | $10.3500 | $129,375.0000 6,509,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 1,000 | 201542 A | $10.3300 | $10,330.0000 6,510,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 1,500 | 201542 A | $10.3100 | $15,465.0000 6,512,000
i &) 16 H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P.J/2 173845/ 575 B EHY 55 (6) JE R R EE A -
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Pine River Capital Management L.P..25:4%f Pine River Capital Management LLC BRI/ E]



